
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN E 399.
FT, S 933.45 FT FOR POB, CONT S 
991.04 FT, N 451.76 FT, E 999.79

ROLFE BRANDON/ROLFE CASSANDRA
738 NW WOODLANDS TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 320500

18-3S-16-02177-107

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

18316.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 10.01 20,038 72,000 1,948 18,090

STANDARD
3

259,686
11,300
90,090

291,024
64,681

226,343
HX HB 50,722

175,621
361,076

0

363,754

1478/1494 10/28/2022 WD Q V 01 98,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REGISTER SHELLEY

ROLFE BRANDON

1471/1757 7/18/2022 WD Q V 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE RICHARDSON JR LIV

REGISTER SHELLEY
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000046837 Mobile Home 03/28/2023

2024HX Base Yr

738 NW WOODLANDS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,280 114.0000 117.42 267,718 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2024 2,280 259,686

2,280 2,280 259,686

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=21,12] E76 S30 W76 N30 $
.

BAS
2024

76

30

76

30

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,800

11,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 18,090

2 5700 A TIMBER 4 100 5.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 1,248

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 700

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 72,000


